Supplies and Accessories
CARESCAPE™ Respiratory Modules,
Compact Airway Gas Modules and
Airway Gas Option
GE Healthcare
2
The following GE accessories may be used to perform the
full respiratory gas monitoring and Patient Spirometry

intervals to ensure that the measurement accuracy remains within specifications. Always check with the host device’s
manual for additional information, calibration instructions and interval.
Global Order code Description
Anesthesia 755583-HEL
(w/ regulator 755534-HEL)
Calibration Gas, 5% CO2,
33% N2O, 2% Desflurane,
55% O2, Balance N2, 1/case
E-sCAiO, E-sCAiOV, E-sCAiOVX,
E-sCAiOE, E-sCAiOVE, N-CAiO,
E-CAiO, E-CAiOV, E-CAiOVX
Critical Care 755581-HEL
(w/ regulator 755534-HEL)
Calibration Gas, 5% CO2,
40% N2O, 55% O2, 4 cans/case
E-sCO, E-sCOV, E-sCOVX,
E-CO, E-COV, E-COVX
CO2, E-miniC 755580
(w/ regulator 755534-HEL)
QUICK CAL Calibration Gas,
5% CO2, 75.05% N2, 19.95% O2,
4 cans/case
E-miniC
USA Order code Description
Anesthesia 755571-HEL
(w/ regulator M1006864)
Calibration Gas; 5% CO2,
54.5% O2, 36.0% N2O, 2.0%
Desflurane, Balance N2, 1/case